DBk

LIVING SPACES

ESTEBAN II

First Name:

Ci Si

COLLECTION

Last Name:

e:

Rev 08/01/23

Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sale Order Number:

——38"—

138"

100"

—38"—

138"

%

<

2PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF TUX + RAF SOFA

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF TUX + LAF SOFA
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2PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF TUX +

RAF SOFA CHAISE LAF SOFA CHAISE
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#302815  $1,895 QTY_ #302816 $1,895 QTY_
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DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY




